ENERGY SOLUTIONS FOR
UPS, SOLAR & AUTOMOTIVE
CERTIFIED
ISO
9001:2015
COMPANY
CERTIFIED
ISO

(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wet
(Kgs)
Packed
 (Kgs)
Up to
2.4 V/
Cell
Nominal
Finish
(A)
Trickle
(mA)
EXL TTS1000 12 100 504 190 430 49.100 51.500 8.5 4.25 85
EXL TTS1200 12 120 504 190 430 51.200 55.500 10 5 100
EXL TTS1500 12 150 504 190 430 55.100 56.300 13 6.5 130
EXL TTS1800 12 180 504 190 430 60.100 62.200 15 7.5 150
EXL TTS2000 12 200 504 190 430 60.900 63.000 17 8.5 170
EXL TTS2200 12 220 504 190 430 64.900 67.000 20 10 200
EXL TTS2400 12 240 504 190 430 68.900 71.000 21 10.5 210
EXL TTS2600 12 260 504 190 430 69.200 71.300 22 11 220
Battery Model No.
Nominal
Voltage Capacity Ah @10
Hr Rate upto 1.80V/
Cell at 27’C
Overall Dimension +/-5mm Weight Charging Current, Amps
Volts Length Width Height Wet
(Kgs)
Packed
(Kgs)
Up to
2.4 V/
Cell
Nominal
Finish
Trickle
(mA)
PP Horizontal Models:
EXSL 70S400 12 40 300 170 255 18.7 19.7 4 2 40
EXSL 100S600 12 60 410 173 247 34.7 35.9 6 3 60
EXSL 120S750 12 75 510 185 252 37.5 39 7.5 3.75 75
PP Vertical Models:
EXSL TTS900 12 90 504 190 430 49.400 51.500 9 4.5 90
EXSL TTS1100 12 110 504 190 430 52.900 55.000 11 5.5 110
EXSL TTS1350 12 135 504 190 430 54.200 56.300 13 6.5 130
EXSL TTS1500 12 150 504 190 430 60.100 62.200 15 7.5 150
EXSL TTS1750 12 175 504 190 430 60.900 63.000 17 8.5 170
EXSL TTS2000 12 200 504 190 430 64.900 67.000 20 10 200
EXSL TTS2100 12 210 504 190 430 68.900 71.000 21 10.5 210
EXSL TTS2300 12 230 504 190 430 69.200 71.300 23 11.5 230
 "LEGEND" TUBULAR BATTERY
 FEATURES :
• Long life 4-6 years
• Higher power to volume ratio